Product data sheet
26.07.2024
Label. 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 10mm L.56mm
Technical Drawing.
Technical Attributes.
Drive profile bi-hex AS-Drive®
Internal square drive (inch) 1/2 "
d1 19,5 mm
DIN DIN EN 60900
Length mm (L) 56 mm
Width across flats [mm] 10 mm
Logistics data.
Depth mm (IFS) 54
Width mm (IFS) 26
Height mm (IFS) 26
Length (packed, mm) 75
Width (packed, mm) 35
Height (packed, mm) 35
Volume (packed, dm3) 0.091875 dm3
Product no. 03370010
Weight (gross, kg) 0,065
VDE sockets 1/2", metric
12179 VDE
Product no. 03370010
GTIN 4018754253746
Model 12179 VDE-10
1
Product data sheet
26.07.2024
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,002
GTIN 4018754253746
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 1
Weight 60 g
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
03370010 12179 VDE-10 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 10mm L.56mm 4018754253746
03370011 12179 VDE-11 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 11mm L.56mm 4018754253753
03370012 12179 VDE-12 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 12mm L.56mm 4018754253760
03370013 12179 VDE-13 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 13mm L.56mm 4018754253777
03370014 12179 VDE-14 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 14mm L.56mm 4018754253784
03370017 12179 VDE-17 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 17mm L.56mm 4018754253791
03370019 12179 VDE-19 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 19mm L.56mm 4018754253807
03370022 12179 VDE-22 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 22mm L.60mm 4018754253814
03370024 12179 VDE-24 1/2 " VDE socket Wrench size 24mm L.60mm 4018754253821
GTIN-Code.
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
2